



VILLAGE OF
LINCOLNSHIRE

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Bid Opening Date: 1/11/2024
Bid Opening Time: 10:00:00 AM
Bid Opening Location: Lincolnshire Village Hall

Owner: Village of Lincolnshire
Project: Stafford Court and Farrington Circle Drainage

				BID TABULATION												
				<i>Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost</i>		<i>Sheridan Plumbing & Sewer Inc.</i>		<i>Everlast Blacktop Inc.</i>		<i>Mauro Sewer Construction, Inc.</i>		<i>Donegal Services LLC</i>		<i>A Lamp Concrete Contractors Inc.</i>		
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	TRENCH BACKFILL	70.0	CY	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00		\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$93.00	\$6,510.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00
2	COFFERDAM	1.0	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00		\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
3	INLET FILTER	4.0	EA	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$400.00		\$200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
4	GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES	630.0	FT	\$30.00	\$18,900.00	\$50.00	\$31,500.00	\$27.00	\$17,010.00		\$42.00	\$26,460.00	\$100.00	\$63,000.00	\$107.00	\$67,410.00
5	SEEDING, CLASS 4A	0.7	AC	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,900.00		\$8,000.00	\$5,600.00		\$1,553.00	\$9,250.00	\$6,475.00
6	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	3,350.0	SY	\$3.00	\$10,050.00	\$2.25	\$7,537.50	\$2.00	\$6,700.00		\$3.00	\$10,050.00		\$0.00	\$8.00	\$26,800.00
7	TOPSOIL, FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	315.0	SY	\$8.00	\$2,520.00	\$15.00	\$4,725.00	\$7.00	\$2,205.00		\$22.00	\$6,930.00	\$150.00	\$47,250.00	\$12.25	\$3,858.75
8	PVC STORM SEWER, 6"	470.0	FT	\$75.00	\$35,250.00	\$115.00	\$54,050.00	\$114.00	\$53,580.00		\$95.00	\$44,650.00	\$50.00	\$23,500.00	\$140.00	\$65,800.00
9	PVC STORM SEWER, 6" - DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED	60.0	FT	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$247.00	\$14,820.00		\$225.00	\$13,500.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00
10	WATER MAIN QUALITY STORM SEWER, 6" - DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED	80.0	FT	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$247.00	\$19,760.00		\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00
11	INLET, TYPE A, 2' DIAMETER, BEEHIVE GRATE	6.0	EA	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$14,400.00		\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00
12	FLARED END SECTION, 6"	1.0	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
13	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	2,180.0	SY	\$2.50	\$5,450.00	\$5.00	\$10,900.00	\$4.30	\$9,374.00		\$6.00	\$13,080.00	\$30.00	\$65,400.00	\$1.00	\$2,180.00
14	CLEAR DEBRIS FROM EXISTING FLARED END SECTION	2.0	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
15	CONCRETE DITCH CLEANING	770.0	FT	\$5.00	\$3,850.00	\$25.00	\$19,250.00	\$14.00	\$10,780.00		\$48.00	\$36,960.00	\$13.00	\$10,010.00	\$30.00	\$23,100.00
16	MOBILIZATION	1.0	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.0	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$150,620.00		\$192,262.50		\$202,129.00		\$239,680.00		\$281,025.00		\$374,933.75	